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

500 NORTH BRISTOL AVE | BRENTWOOD PARK 

NEW LISTING | 4BD 4BA | $6,685,000

JUSTIN ALEXANDER
970.710.1665
JMA@HILTONHYLAND.COM
DRE 01733939

MICK PARTRIDGE
310.990.6425
MICK@HILTONHYLAND.COM
DRE 02015130

OPEN
TUE 11-2
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THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™76  |  TUESDAY, JANUARY 29, 2019

This is not an offering where prohibited by law. Subject to employing broker approval; upon release of all contingencies; not to be combined with 
any other offers. Offers, incen-tives, seller contributions are subject to change or termination at any time without notice. Drawing is for Licensed 
Agents only. Photo is an image only and should not be relied upon to confirm applicable features. Pricing subject to change. 
Toll Brothers Real Estate, Inc. DRE License #01206770

YOU ARE INVITED TO AN  
EXCLUSIVE BROKER EVENT AT 

Tony Robbins Peak Performance Strategy Session with Stephen Litman

Wednesday, January 30th  |  11 am–2 pm 
11010 Sweetwater Court, Chatsworth, CA 91311 | 818-360-6566

Start the new year with the tools you need to achieve your goals! 

Join the Toll Brothers sales team as we ignite your momentum for 2019.

Priced from the $1.3 millions | $50,000 Agent Commission 
4,000-5,600 sq. ft. Homes on approx. 20,000+ sq. ft. Home Sites
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6 BEDS  |  7.5 BATHS  |  8,059 SQ. FT.  |  16,867 SQ. FT. LOTBRENT WOOD  |  $11,995,000

816 GLENMERE WAY OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM   |  N E W  L I S T I N G

BILLY ROSE
BROSE@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3702
LIC. # 01302611
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4 BEDS  |  6 BATHS  |  4 ,359 SQ. FT.  |  16,819 SQ. FT. LOT

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $6,995,000
1644 CASALE ROAD

O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M   |   N E W  L I S T I N G
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SANTIAGO ARANA
SANTIAGO@THEAGENCYRE.COM
310.926.9808
LIC. # 01492489

BJORN FARRUGIA
BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA.COM
310.998.7175
LIC. # 01864250
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Upon entering 1644 Casale, one is struck by breathtaking views of the Pacific Ocean and 

a sweeping 180-degree, panoramic landscape stretching from Downtown Los Angeles 

to Santa Monica. This beautiful light-filled, four-bedroom home includes a game room 

and garden oasis with lofty trees presenting the perfect indoor-outdoor lifestyle. 

Located in the exclusive Upper Riviera section of Pacific Palisades and surrounded by 

celebrity-owned estates.

Beautiful Traditional Home in Palisades Riviera
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5 BEDS  |  6 BATHS  |  5,960 SQ. FT.  |  12,400 SQ. FT. LOT

SUNSET STRIP  |  $5,250,000
1816 L AUREL CANYON BLVD.

N E W  L I S T I N G
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AARON KIRMAN
AARON@AARONKIRMAN.COM
310.994.9512
LIC. # 01296524

LERAN HADAR
LERAN@AARONKIRMAN.COM
310.435.8778
LIC. #01978816

BEN BELACK
BBELACK@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.233.0922
LIC. # 01900787

Situated only moments from the Sunset Strip, this architectural, modern home is a 

tour-de-force in nearly 6,000 square feet. Completed in 2019, this newly-constructed 

residence stands tall and sits far back from the adjacent road to Laurel Canyon. It has 

been custom-designed and built to exacting specifications, crafted to excite with the 

most discerning of details, palette, and surfaces. 

Open Tuesday 11-2pm - Valet Provided
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4 BEDS  |  7 BATHS  |  6,032 SQ. FT.  SUNSET STRIP  |  $6,995,000

8971 SHOREHAM DRIVE O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M   |   N E W  L I S T I N G

BLAIR CHANG
BCHANG@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3703
LIC. # 01248419

MEIR KROLL
MEIR@THEAGENCYRE.COM
310.341.4393
LIC. # 01864039
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6 BEDS  |  8.5 BATHS  |  7,164 SQ. FT.  |  42,609 SQ. FT. LOTNEW PRICE  |  $16,900,000  |  $60,000/MO

600 E. RUSTIC ROAD RUSTIC CANYON

CINDY AMBUEHL
CINDY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.321.4947
LIC. # 01821934

BLAIR CHANG
BCHANG@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3703
LIC. # 01248419
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3 BEDS  |  3.5 BATHS  |  2,217 SQ. FT.  |  7,878 SQ. FT. LOTBIRD STREETS  |  $2,195,000

1588 N. DOHENY DRIVE O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M   |   N E W  L I S T I N G

MICHAEL DRUKER
MICHAEL.DRUKER@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.7621
LIC. # 02023164

DANIEL STEVENSON
DSTEVENSON@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.271.3344
LIC. # 01981172
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 4 ,000 SQ. FT.  |  3,300 SQ. FT. LOTPL AYA DEL REY  |  $7,097,000

6939 TROLLEYWAY 4 BEDS  |  6 BATHS

AILEEN COMORA
424.230.3746
LIC. # 01002982

KONSTANTINE VALISSARAKOS
323.252.9451
LIC. # 01023114

PAUL LESTER
424.230.3747
LIC. # 01338925

new
 listing
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3675Amesbury.com

Offered at $2,495,000

Join us Tuesday from 11am to 2pm for lunch & rosé

SALLY FORSTER JONES
Executive Director, Luxury Estates

DRE# 00558939

310.579.2200

showings@sfjgroup.com

3675 AMESBURY RD. 
Los Feliz classic 
by famed architect Myron Hunt

JOSHUA SMITH
Director, Luxury Estates

DRE# 01739044

310.871.5528

joshua@sfjgroup.com
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Jacqueline Chernov
310.403.7557 
jacchernov@gmail.com
DRE 01361435

16163 Anoka Drive
$3,149,000
5 Bed | 4 Bath | 2,403 Sq Ft

Open House
Tues, Jan 29, 11–2pm 

Jacqueline Chernov
310.403.7557 
jacchernov@gmail.com
DRE 01361435

Susan Stark
310.345.7450   
susanstarkhomes@gmail.com
DRE 01061339

15422 Albright Street
$5,750,000
6 Bed | 6.5 Bath |  5,368 Sq Ft

Open House
Tues, Jan 29, 11–2pm 

1478 N Kenter Avenue
$7,500/month - lease
5 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 2,800 Sq Ft

Open House
Tues, Jan 29, 11–2pm 
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Alexis Boris

310.990.6894 | DRE 01940017

PLANS  EXPIRING FEB 1ST

1426 HARRIDGE DR., BEVERLY HILLS

STARTING BID AT $7.5M

TACO TUESDAY LUNCH 11-2PM
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LOS FELIZ

4120 Cromwell Avenue

A piece of Hollywood history in Los Feliz. Mediterranean 
Revival estate built in 1921 by notable architect Frank L. 
Meline, on almost 30,000 sqft flat lot with panoramic views 
of L.A. and stunning artistic details intact including a full 
pipe organ relocated from the Monterey Theatre in 1925. 
Lush gardens, landscaping and pool house were designed by 
renowned landscape architect Mark Roy Daniels. Originally 
built for prolific silent & sound film director, Victor Schertzinger, 
this grand estate boasts a 6,655 square foot main residence 
and a lower level which includes an original theater and 
a temperature controlled wine room. Grounds include a 
romantic 1920’s pool, pool house/guest house, & dining 
pavilion with kitchen. Very private. An Impressive Estate!

$5,250,000 
5 Bed  |  5 Bath  |  ±6,655 sq. ft. | ±29,322 sq. ft. lot

Open House

Tuesday, January 29, 11-2pm 
Serving Ice Cream

Bryan Abrams
Associate Manager 

 
818.266.4300

bryan@bryanabrams.com
bryanabrams.com
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110 0  A L TA  LO M A

vvcv

UNIT 1404
$3,295,000 | 2 BR | 3 BA | 2,252 SQ. FT. 

AARON KIRMAN & NEYSHIA GO | COMPASS
vvcv

UNIT 605
$2,575,000 | 2 BR | 3 BA | 2,246 SQ. FT. 

RORY BARISH | KELLER WILLIAMS

vvcv

UNIT 1002
$2,075,000 | 2 BR | 2 BA | 1,607 SQ. FT.

DEBORAH ANN CAPOGROSSO & DANA SPARKS| COMPASS

UNIT 605
$2,575,000 | 2 BR | 3 BA | 2,246 SQ. FT.

RORY BARISH | KELLER WILLIAMS

UNIT 1002
$2,075,000 | 2 BR | 2 BA | 1,607 SQ. FT.

DEBORAH ANN CAPOGROSSO & DANA SPARKS| COMPASS

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

DRE 00481299

DRE 01069006

DRE 01296524
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5 8 0  C H A L E T T E  D R I V E  |  B E V E R L Y  H I L L S
O F F E R E D  A T  $ 11 , 2 5 0 , 0 0 0   |   O P E N  T U E S D A Y  11 - 2 P M

C O N T E M P O R A R Y  E S T A T E  I N  P R I M E  T R O U S D A L E

JOSH ALTMAN
310 819 3250 | THEALTMANBROTHERS.COM

DRE 01764587

AARON KIRMAN
424 249 7162 | AARONKIRMAN.COM

DRE 01296524

MAT T ALTMAN
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